SHIN magL COMPANY

W
P.O. BOX 430~ &PHONE (505) 746—6651

r
,4

ARTESIA NEW MEXICO 88 1-0470

July 21, 1993

The Wiser 0Oil Company
PO Box 1412

AP A4E 30-035 - 39068

Artesia, NM 88211-1412
RE: Maljamar Grayburg Unit $93
Sec. T17S, R32E 1249C/]S + )%QE\L: [M\dc
Lea County, New Mexico
Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH
492!

1169"
1659
2159
2656
3148"'
3675!
4141"
4415"

Very truly yours,

<

Cr

C. E.“LARue

President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO §

COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before
me this 21st day of July, 1993.

TARY PUBLIC

DEVIATION
1/2° )
1/2° .
1°

"1 1/4°

1 1/4°
10

10

lo
3/4-°

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BOMD FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

My Commission Expices _£-30-9&

R T

1%

n JUL 2 3 1993

e
=1
/




