ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

P.O. BOX 470 PHONE (505) 746-6651

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88211-0470

July 21, 1993

The Wiser Oil Company PO Box 1412 Artesia, NM 88211-1412 API#30-025-32068

RE:

Maljamar Grayburg Unit #93 Sec. 10-3 T175, R32E 1290/5 + 1308/E Lint

Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATIO
492'	1/2°
1169'	1/2°
1659'	1°
2159'	1 1/4°
2656'	1 1/4°
3148'	1°
3675'	1°
4141'	1°
4415'	3/4°

Very truly yours,

President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 21st day of July, 1993.



